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SFP + (Multimode) FOR 10G Huawei
INTERFACE CARD

Description: --

FOR: Model Switch 9303 Terabit Routing Switch
PCS | FOR: Interface Card Part No:03031YEW 1
(24 Ports)

FOR: Interface Card Part Part No: 03031WHw
(48 Ports)

SFP + Multimode LC\LC
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